10-08-2013 12:32 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Sep-2013 THRU Sep-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 374.44
9/24/13 9/25 B27043 E.F.T. 000000 01746 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 002230 145.38 519.82
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 145.38 CR: 0.00 145.38
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 442.96
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
9/17/13 9/17 A20274 CHK: 014538 02924 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201309170566 1,048.38 1,048.38
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,048.38 CR: 0.00 1,048.38
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 165.24
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,472.28
9/09/13 9/09 A20249 CHK: 014521 02918 sccJAa 1 200254950 70.00 4,542.28
9/09/13 9/09 A20250 CHK: 014522 02918 SCCJA - REGISTRATION 1 201309060552 5.00 4,547.28
9/17/13 9/17 A20274 CHK: 014538 02924 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201309170566 40.00 4,587.28
9/17/13 9/17 A20286 CHK: 014550 02924 SCTOA 1 201309160565 125.00 4,712.28
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 240.00 CR: 0.00 240.00
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 439.11
9/17/13 9/17 A20274 CHK: 014538 02924 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201309170566 294.34 733.45

============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 294.34 CR: 0.00 294.34
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Sep-2013 THRU Sep-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,416.93
9/24/13 9/24 A20305 CHK: 014566 02928 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00061094 8,359.94 17,776.87
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 8,359.94 CR: 0.00 8,359.94
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,539.10
9/26/13 9/26 A20328 CHK: 014579 02930 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 50-276817 22.67 1,561.77
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 22.67 CR: 0.00 22.67
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 240.84
9/09/13 9/09 A20248 CHK: 014520 02918 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201309060553 272.16 513.00
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 272.16 CR: 0.00 272.16
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,706.31
9/17/13 9/17 A20281 CHK: 014545 02924 MOTOROLA 118 104773882013 561.91 4,268.22
9/17/13 9/17 A20289 CHK: 014553 02924 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9710382032 722.19 4,990.41
9/24/13 9/24 A20297 CHK: 014558 02928 ATs&T 648 201309230573 139.90 5,130.31
9/24/13 9/24 A20308 CHK: 014569 02928 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 488257 9.67 5,139.98

============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,433.67 CR: 0.00 1,433.67
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Sep-2013 THRU Sep-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 840.00
9/17/13 9/17 A20284 CHK: 014548 02924 THE ROTARY CLUB OF 183 493638 159.50 999.50
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 159.50 CR: 0.00 159.50
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,668.78
9/03/13 9/03 A20222 CHK: 014500 02913 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201309030531 348.09 4,016.87
9/09/13 9/09 A20251 CHK: 014523 02918 SCE&G 163 201309060539 1,492.58 5,509.45
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,840.67 CR: 0.00 1,840.67
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,456.34
9/17/13 9/17 A20289 CHK: 014553 02924 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9710652919 456.78 3,913.12
9/24/13 9/24 A20297 CHK: 014558 02928 AT&T 648 201309230573 488.42 4,401.54
=============SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 945.20 CR: 0.00 945.20
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 949.56
9/09/13 9/09 A20238 CHK: 014510 02918 ACE GLASS 473 3-411475R 142.71 1,092.27
9/10/13 9/10 A20262 CHK: 014529 02921 PESTEC 132 431361 85.00 1,177.27
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 227.71 CR: 0.00 227.71
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,492.10
9/03/13 9/03 A20225 CHK: 014503 02913 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120600 25.57 7,517.67

9/03/13 9/03 A20225 CHK: 014503 02913 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120623 816.88 8,334.55
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POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
9/03/13 9/03 A20225 CHK: 014503 02913 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120625 44.13 8,378.68
9/09/13 9/09 A20242 CHK: 014514 02918 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120650 404.10 8,782.78
9/09/13 9/09 A20242 CHK: 014514 02918 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120660 693.38 9,476.16
9/09/13 9/09 A20242 CHK: 014514 02918 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120705 27.22 9,503.38
9/09/13 9/09 A20242 CHK: 014514 02918 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120736 26.13 9,529.51
9/17/13 9/17 A20278 CHK: 014542 02924 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201309170567 160.00 9,689.51
9/17/13 9/17 A20279 CHK: 014543 02924 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120880 25.57 9,715.08
9/17/13 9/17 A20279 CHK: 014543 02924 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120897 26.13 9,741.21
9/17/13 9/17 A20279 CHK: 014543 02924 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120898 26.13 9,767.34
9/17/13 9/17 A20279 CHK: 014543 02924 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120905 21.68 9,789.02
9/17/13 9/17 A20279 CHK: 014543 02924 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120939 180.62 9,969.64
9/17/13 9/17 A20279 CHK: 014543 02924 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120983 27.22 9,996.86
9/17/13 9/17 A20279 CHK: 014543 02924 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120990 47.52 10,044.38
9/26/13 9/26 A20325 CHK: 014576 02930 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121012 27.78 10,072.16
9/26/13 9/26 A20325 CHK: 014576 02930 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121093 26.13 10,098.29
9/26/13 9/26 A20325 CHK: 014576 02930 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121110 51.60 10,149.89
9/26/13 9/26 A20325 CHK: 014576 02930 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121120 25.57 10,175.46
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,683.36 CR: 0.00 2,683.36
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
9/17/13 9/17 A20290 CHK: 014554 02924 WATCH GUARD 1 STDINV0022244 5,371.40 5,371.40
9/17/13 9/17 A20291 CHK: 014555 02924 WATCH GUARD 1 STDINV0022794 5,253.12 10,624.52
9/25/13 9/25 C27044 RCPT 00049446 11990 SCMIRF 2,101.15CR 8,523.37
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 10,624.52  CR: 2,101.15CR 8,523.37
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= = VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
Kok ko k ok k Kk k_k_k_k_k_Kk_ OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV Kk ok —k_k_k_k kK _k_Kk_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 37,203.99 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 28,297.50 2,101.15CR

ENDING BALANCES: 65,501.49 2,101.15CR



